Oddily v CR podle Sinclaira

13.01.2017

1 PSK
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kenisova-Orsago
Buroriova Veroni
Kladivova Pavla
Novackova-Korci
Pavelkova-Volfo
Vasickova Sona
Pechocova Monik

2 OST
Pfijmeni a jméno
Sevéikova Radom
Buroriova Veroni
Novackova-Korci
Lozova Laura
Cicha Ester

Minafikova Mark
Klimparova Petr

3 STP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kladivova Pavla
Véznikova Veron
Svecova Julie
Starckova Eva
Gregorova Lucie

Ledvinova Lenka
Jelenova Vaclav

4 SNH
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kenisova-Orsago
Orsagova Petra
Kalinova Marcel
Saranova lva
Orsagova Marie

Kralova Tereza
Korytafova Hele

1684.932

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1983 63.70
1979  62.80
1984  70.90
1974  58.95
1980 85.80
1962  83.70
1982  65.20
1642.967

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1972 72.78
1979  64.30
1974  57.20
1988 61.45
1970 47.50
1987  74.30
1976  47.00
1443.433

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1984 67.80
1990 47.35
1984  65.80
1987  49.40
1987  63.10
1985  94.10
2001  69.50
1391.990

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1983  61.90
1991  65.90
1977  60.00
1991  65.70
1956  66.40
1989  84.70
1990 66.70
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Sinclair

275.721
263.019
247.020
236.541
235.806
215.658
211.167

Sinclair

279.915
262.237
252.464
227.047
210.940
205.778
204.586

Sinclair

254.904
223.976
205.420
204.659
196.472
183.071
174.931

Sinclair

285.761
210.386
195.805
182.340
179.844
173.886
163.968

Dvojboj Trh

209.0
197.5
200.0
170.0
210.0
190.0
162.5

93.0
85.0
89.0
75.0
95.0
87.5
75.0

Dvojboj Trh

230.0
200.0
177.5
168.0
127.5
171.0
122.5

102.5
85.0
77.5
76.0
57.5
81.0
55.0

Dvojboj Trh

201.0
135.0
159.0
128.0
148.0
169.0
140.0

87.0
62.0
72.0
60.0
63.0
73.0
65.0

Dvojboj Trh

212.5
163.0
142.5
141.0
140.0
154.0
128.0

95.0
75.0
62.5
64.0
62.5
71.0
55.0

Nadhoz

116.0
112.5
111.0

95.0
115.0
102.5

87.5

Nadhoz

127.5
115.0
100.0
92.0
70.5
90.0
67.5

Nadhoz

114.0
73.0
87.0
68.0
85.0
96.0
75.0

Nadhoz

117.5
88.0
80.0
77.0
77.5
83.0
73.0

Soutéz

15.10.2005
03.05.2003
04.09.2010
26.06.1997
21.06.2003
07.11.1992
01.12.2001

Soutéz

17.04.1999
20.10.2001
26.04.2000
15.10.2016
21.06.2003
10.03.2007
03.04.2004

Soutéz

18.03.2012
16.04.2016
16.11.2013
19.09.2009
07.05.2016
09.05.2010
24.04.2016

Soutéz

20.04.2005
28.12.2013
11.12.1999
13.03.2010
11.12.1999
23.05.2015
05.12.2009

Ostrava
Bohumin
Trencin
Sevilla
N.Hrozenkov
Loures
Ostrava

La Coruna
Bohumin
Sofia
Bohumin
N.Hrozenkov
HoleSov
HoleSov

Plzen
Forde
Ostrava
Mezibofi
Brno
Praha
Plzen

Sofia
N.Hrozenkov
Ostrava
Bohumin
Ostrava

Brno
Ostrava
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52ZDB
Pfijmeni a jméno
Baraniakova Sil
Gasiorova Hana
Lietavska Lucie
Tchurzova Jaros
Mandatova Zuzan

Thérova-Mueller
Gavlovska Monik

6 BOH
Pfijmeni a jméno
Svecova Julie
Pudivitrova Eli
Dubnova Jana
Kolmanova Adéla
Prchalova Micha

Oganesjanova L.
Szencziova Livi

7 SBO
Pfijmeni a jméno
Hertlova Simona
Zemanova Mirosl|
Minarova Lucie
Stankova Magd.
Hertlova Erika

Mamulova Veroni
Starnkova Sylvie

8 SBC
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kutnerova Iva
Sebkova Sarka
Sebkova Katefin
Vasickova Veron
Cernikova Sarka
Tenkova Petra
Lapackova Andre

1347.825

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1976  72.90
1993  55.00
1975  63.90
1968 76.40
1978  53.20
1984  57.60
1992  55.56
1335.398

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1984 64.30
1994 64.34
1976  52.20
1992  62.80
1975  52.10
1982  57.70
1984  69.40
1282.637

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1993 69.46
1983  54.80
1993  60.56
1987  88.05
1983 110.00
1986  70.26
1986  59.40
1187.123

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1978  49.60
1984  54.40
1989  55.40
1989  62.70
1976  53.60
1974  59.50
1972  78.60
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Sinclair

215.825
194.866
190.897
189.737
187.989
186.785
181.726

Sinclair

220.279
216.258
201.572
194.434
169.768
166.761
166.326

Sinclair

229.987
208.639
184.296
172.187
165.592
161.406
160.530

Sinclair

183.240
173.627
171.200
170.644
168.186
162.411
157.815

Dvojboj Trh
1775 825
133.0 61.0
1450 625
160.0 725
1250 575
1320 58.0
125.0 52.0

Dvojboj Trh
168.0 77.0
165.0 75.0
1320 64.0
146.0 65.0
111.0 48.0
118.0 52.0
133.0 58.0

Dvojboj Trh
184.0 85.0
1420 64.0
135.0 60.0
155.0 70.0
160.0 70.0
130.0 55.0
116.0 51.0

Dvojboj Trh
115.0 50.0
1175 525
1175  50.0
128.0 53.0
1125 525
1175 45.0
135.0 60.0

Nadhoz

95.0
72.0
82.5
87.5
67.5
74.0
73.0

Nadhoz

91.0
90.0
68.0
81.0
63.0
66.0
75.0

Nadhoz

99.0
78.0
75.0
85.0
90.0
75.0
65.0

Nadhoz

65.0
65.0
67.5
75.0
60.0
72.5
75.0

Soutéz

24.03.1996
02.07.2011
06.06.1992
24.03.1996
17.06.1995
14.10.2006
19.11.2016

Soutéz

15.10.2016
19.11.2016
07.06.2008
26.11.2016
16.04.2011
09.05.2010
01.11.2015

Soutéz

10.12.2016
01.11.2015
19.11.2016
15.10.2016
19.10.2013
19.11.2016
07.05.2016

Soutéz

21.03.1993
05.06.2004
04.12.2004
01.03.2008
12.12.1993
21.06.2003
29.03.1992

Bohumin
KoSice
Moedling
Bohumin
Bohumin
Praha
Praha

Bohumin
Praha
PFibor
Plzen
Mezibofi
Praha
Praha

Eilat
Praha
Praha
Bohumin
Brno
Praha
Brno

Cheb
Bohumin
Ostrava
N.Hrozenkov
Zlin
N.Hrozenkov
Pardubice
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9 SKZ
Pfijmeni a jméno
Tomalova lvana
Baletkova Kater
Paralova Michae
Hertlova Simona
Kalouskova lvan

Palova Michaela
Polomickova Sim

10 SOK
Pfijmeni a jméno
Tarasova Markeét
Petraskova Kate
Juklova Vendula
Svatochova Tere
Hruba Petra

Tesakova Petra
Sejnohova Ivana

11 ROT
Pfijmeni a jméno
Zronkova Daniel
Zronkova Nikola
Kabelkova Nikol
Lokingova Domin
Nourse Veronika

Kocurova Pavlin
Klementova Mari

12 HAV
Pfijmeni a jméno
Hanusova Lenka
Pokorna Ladisla
Polomickova Sim
Pokorna Martina

Bijokova Markét
Pechocova Monik

1182.005

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1976  49.00
1977  65.90
1992  52.40
1993 66.30
1984  55.40
1990 62.20
1976  64.50
1126.276

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1984 61.66
1984 62.10
1989  58.80
1997  46.20
1983  58.00
1977  71.60
1982  76.00
1082.134

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

2001  58.20
2000 50.30
1994  57.40
1983  63.30
1981  67.70
1998  93.00
1986  51.50
1034.036

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1979  56.40
2000 42.80
1976  58.30
1992 77.20
2000 49.70
1982  52.70
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Sinclair

181.136
174.246
170.501
169.727
163.915
162.183
160.297

Sinclair

191.461
165.044
163.094
154.346
152.051
150.455
149.825

Sinclair

171.331
159.034
158.891
157.643
154.857
141.417
138.961

Sinclair

197.638
182.209
175.325
169.856
157.475
151.533

Dvojboj Trh

112.5
135.0
112.0
132.0
112.5
121.0
122.5

47.5
60.0
48.0
55.0
50.0
51.0
52.5

Dvojboj Trh

142.0
123.0
117.0

91.0
108.0
122.5
126.0

62.0
51.0
52.0
40.0
50.0
52.5
51.0

Dvojboj Trh

122.0
101.0
112.0
119.0
122.0
130.0

90.0

55.0
45.0
49.0
54.0
52.0
60.0
40.0

Dvojboj Trh

137.5
100.0
125.0
144.0

99.0
100.0

60.0
46.0
52.5
62.0
45.0
42.5

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

65.0 09.06.1996
75.0 17.12.1995
64.0 10.06.2012
77.0 10.11.2012
62.5 11.06.2005
70.0 22.03.2014
70.0 11.06.1994

Soutéz

80.0 19.11.2016
72.0 27.02.2016
65.0 27.02.2016
51.0 26.02.2011
58.0 15.09.2007
70.0 22.04.1995
75.0 27.02.2016

Soutéz

67.0 18.06.2016
56.0 05.06.2015
63.0 16.05.2015
65.0 17.05.2014
70.0 18.10.2014
70.0 24.04.2016
50.0 11.03.2006

Soutéz

77.5 24.02.1996
54.0 06.07.2013
72.5 03.05.1997
82.0 03.03.2012
54.0 09.11.2013
57.5 15.03.1997

Havifov
Trencin
Praha
Ostrava
Bohumin
Zlin

Zlin

Praha
Rotava
Rotava
Rotava
Sokolov
Bohdane¢
Rotava

Bohumin
Lochen
Brunn
Plzen
Ostrava
Plzen
Rotava

Praha
HoleSov
N.Hrozenkov
Havifov
Moedling
Praha
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